
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Amendment No. 1 to the Master Services Agreement for Professional Survey Services

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to the Master Services Agreement with Urban Engineering of
Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $60,000 for a total restated fee of $85,000 for Professional
Survey Services per year with the option to administratively renew for one additional year for a total
contract price of $170,000.

File #: 18-0788, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

